

O.M.C.A NO. 106/2026

EXH. NO.	DESCRIPTION	ORDER
Exh. No. 7	List of case law.	Filed.

Place : Indapur

Date : 30/06/2026

(P C. Bartakke)

J.M.F.C. Indapur, Dist-Pune