

OMCA No. 106/2026

Exh. No.	DESCRIPTION	ORDER
Exh.9	Say of Tahsildar	Seen and Filed.

Place: Indapur.
Date :09/07/2026

(**Shri. P C. Bartakke**)
J.M.F.C. Indapur.
Tal. Indapur, Dist.Pune.